Calves
Growers
Started
Veal
Feeders
Heifers
Steers
Bulls
Canners
Cutters
Utility
Sows
Shoats
Hogs
Boars
Fdr. Pigs
lambs
Sheep
Goats
Rabbits
Poultry
Hay

Northampton Cooperative Auction

Association, Inc
5/17/2016

33.00
100.00
70.00
102.50
66.00
64.00
none
67.50
25.00
71.50
80.00
33.50
45.00
57.00
2.00
42.50
100.00
50.00
100.00
2.00
1.00

(12 lots) 3.40

prices cwt. (per 100 wt.) unless sold each

90.00
225.00
100.00

84.00
105.00

92.00
70.00
79.00
84.50
44.00
82.00
65.00

70.00
305.00
85.00
295.00
19.00
17.00
6.10

Auction barn # 413-665-8774

Ed Land (manager) home # 413-253-9654
northamptonlivestockauction.homestead.com
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